5.239 Thirty-ninth Representative District.

The Thirty-ninth Representative District shall consist of the following territory:

COUNTY
FAYETTE
FAYETTE
FAYETTE
FAYETTE
FAYETTE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE
JESSAMINE

PREC
B146
B170
B204
B214
B217
Al101
A102
A103
Al104
A105
Al106
Al107
B101
B102
B103
B104
B105
C101
C102
C103
C104
C105
C106
C107
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D101
D102
D102
D102
D103
D105
E101
E101
E101
E101
E101

NAME

KENLOCK

PICKWAY

ATWOOD

BITTERSWEET

HIDDEN WOODS

EAST NICHOLASVILLE #1
EAST NICHOLASVILLE #2
WEST NICHOLASVILLE #1
WEST NICHOLASVILLE #2
WEST NICHOLASVILLE #3
KEENE PLACE

KEENE PLACE #2
MARBLE CREEK #1
MARBLE CREEK #2
MARBLE CREEK #3

THE VINEYARD

THE ORCHARD

SULPHUR WELL

LITTLE HICKMAN

MAPLE LEAF

S.E. NICHOLASVILLE #1
SOUTHBROOK

WEST PLACE

SOUTHEAST NICHOLASVILLE #2

NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #2
NORTHEAST WILMORE #1
NORTHEAST WILMORE #1
NORTHEAST WILMORE #1
BETHEL

HIGH BRIDGE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

NORTH KEENE

---CENSUS---
TRACT BLK

060400 4007
060400 5014
060400 5015
060400 5016
060400 5017
060400 5018
060400 5019
060400 5020
060400 5034
060400 5035
060400 5036
060400 5037
060400 5038
060400 5052
060400 1002
060400 1006
060400 5002

060101 2000
060101 2001
060101 2002
060101 2005
060101 3000

SECT

0203

0202
0202

0102
0102
0102
0202



JESSAMINE E101 NORTH KEENE 060101 3001 0202

JESSAMINE E101 NORTH KEENE 060101 3002 0202
JESSAMINE E101 NORTH KEENE 060101 3003
JESSAMINE E101 NORTH KEENE 060101 3004 0202
JESSAMINE E101 NORTH KEENE 060101 3005 0202
JESSAMINE E101 NORTH KEENE 060101 3011 0202
JESSAMINE E101 NORTH KEENE 060101 3012
JESSAMINE E101 NORTH KEENE 060101 3013
JESSAMINE E101 NORTH KEENE 060101 3014
JESSAMINE E101 NORTH KEENE 060101 3028 0102
JESSAMINE E101 NORTH KEENE 060101 3029
JESSAMINE E101 NORTH KEENE 060600 2000 0202
JESSAMINE E101 NORTH KEENE 060600 2004 0202
JESSAMINE E102 SOUTH KEENE 060101 4000 0102
JESSAMINE E102 SOUTH KEENE 060101 4004
JESSAMINE E102 SOUTH KEENE 060101 4006
JESSAMINE E102 SOUTH KEENE 060101 4035
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1000
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1001
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1002
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1003
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1004
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1005
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1011
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1012
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1013
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1014
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1015
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1017
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1034
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1037
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1038
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1039
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1040
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1041
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1042
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 1043
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 2001
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 2004 0102
JESSAMINE E103 SOUTHLAND CHRISTIAN CHURCH 060600 2005
JESSAMINE E105 IMPERIAL

JESSAMINE F101 S.W.NICHOLASVILLE #1

JESSAMINE F102 S.W.NICHOLASVILLE #2

JESSAMINE F103 S.W.NICHOLASVILLE #3

JESSAMINE F104 S.W.NICHOLASVILLE #4

JESSAMINE F105 S.W.NICHOLASVILLE #5

Effective: August 23, 2013

History: Repealed and reenacted 2013 (1st Extra. Sess.) Ky. Acts ch. 1, sec. 77,
effective August 23, 2013. -- Repealed and reenacted 2002 Ky. Acts ch. 1, sec. 39,
effective January 31, 2002. -- Repealed and reenacted 1996 Ky. Acts ch. 1, sec. 39,
effective January 11, 1996. -- Amended 1992 Ky. Acts ch. 369, sec. 4, effective
January 1, 1993. -- Created 1991 (2d Extra. Sess.) Ky. Acts ch. 5, sec. 39, effective
January 8, 1992.



